THMA-E08508

[TokazaTenun pegepanbHOro
NPOXUTOYHOTO MMHUMYMa Ha 2024 T.

dPepepanbHbIn
NPOXUTOYHbIN
MMWHUMMYM Ha

FPL 250% FPL 300% FPL 350%

2024 r
1 $15,060 $37,650 $45,180 $52,710
2 $20,440 $51,100 $61,320 $71,540
3 $25,820 $64,550 $77,460 $90,370
4 $31,200 $78,000 $93,600 $109,200
5 $36,580 $91,450 $109,740 $128,030
6 $41,960 $104,900 $125,880 $146,860
7 $47,960 $119,900 $143,880 $167,860
8 $52,720 $131,800 $158,160 $184,520

FPL 400%

$60,240

$81,760

$103,280

$124,800

$146,320

$167,840

$191,840

$210,880

*B cembsix 1 AOMOX03anCTBaX pa3mepom bonee 8 4yenoBek Ha Ka)XQoro AOMNOMHUTENbLHOIo

yneHa gobasnsaetca $5,380.
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